
平成31年全日本選抜柔道体重別選手権大会

男子-60kg

福岡国際センター 2019/04/07

一回戦 準決勝戦 決勝戦

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

市川 龍之介

米村 克麻

志々目 徹

竪山 将

永山 竜樹

青木 大

大島 優磨

森田 将矢

1-1

1-2

2-1

2-2

1-15

2-15

1-22

10s2縦四方固

00s2

01s1大外刈
00s2

10s0一本背負投

00s2

10s1反則負け（S3）
00s3

00s1
10s1内股

01s1肩車
00s2

00s1
10s1背負投

鹿屋体育大学

旭化成

パーク２４

了德寺学園

パーク２４

了德寺学園

センコー

東海大学
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平成31年全日本選抜柔道体重別選手権大会

男子-66kg

福岡国際センター 2019/04/07

一回戦 準決勝戦 決勝戦

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

阿部 一二三

木戸 清孝

田川 兼三

藤阪 泰恒

丸山 城志郎

磯田 範仁

藤阪 太郎

西山 祐貴

1-5

1-6

2-5

2-6

1-17

2-17

1-24

01s1袖釣込腰

00s1

00s3
10s1反則負け（S3）

10s2袖釣込腰

00s2

00s1
10s2袖釣込腰

10s1反則負け（S3）
00s3

10s0巴投
00s2

00s0
01s2浮技

警視庁

大阪府警察

国士舘大学

ミキハウス

パーク２４

了德寺学園

天理大学クラブ

日本体育大学
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平成31年全日本選抜柔道体重別選手権大会

男子-73kg

福岡国際センター 2019/04/07

一回戦 準決勝戦 決勝戦

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

橋本 壮市

野上 廉太郎

立川 新

竹内 信康

大野 将平

石郷岡 秀征

海老沼 匡

岩渕 侑生

2-9

2-10

1-9

1-10

1-19

2-19

1-26

10s2反則負け（S3）

00s3

10s2反則負け（S3）
00s3

10s0反則負け（S3）

00s3

01s1肩車
00s1

10s1反則負け（S3）
00s3

01s2谷落
00s2

00s2
01s2隅落

センコー

パーク２４

筑波大学

旭化成

立川拘置所

東海大学

筑波大学

パーク２４
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平成31年全日本選抜柔道体重別選手権大会

男子-81kg

福岡国際センター 2019/04/07

一回戦 準決勝戦 決勝戦

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

藤原 崇太郎

友清 光

永瀬 貴規

長島 啓太

佐々木 健志

中園 史寛

小原 拳哉

佐藤 正大

1-13

1-14

2-13

2-14

1-21

2-21

1-28

01s0肩車

00s2

01s1内股
00s0

10s0内股

01s2

01s1
10s1袈裟固

00s2
01s2小外刈

00s0
10s0背負投

10s1膝車
00s2

自衛隊体育学校

パーク２４

福岡県警察

ALSOK

日本中央競馬会

旭化成

国士舘大学

日本体育大学
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平成31年全日本選抜柔道体重別選手権大会

男子-90kg

福岡国際センター 2019/04/06

一回戦 準決勝戦 決勝戦

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

長澤 憲大

深山 将剛

ベイカー 茉秋

田嶋 剛希

向 翔一郎

前田 宗哉

村尾 三四郎

長井 晃志

1-3

1-4

2-3

2-4

1-16

2-16

1-23

10s2反則負け（S3）

00s3

10s0横四方固
00s0

01s2背負投

00s2

10s0反則負け（S3）
00s3

10s0反則負け（S3）
00s3

10s2腕挫腋固
00s2

00s3
10s2反則負け（S3）

日本体育大学

東海大学

自衛隊体育学校

ALSOK

筑波大学

日本中央競馬会

東海大学

パーク２４

JUM090000_51B8NR 1.0 Report Created SAT 06 APR 2019 14:35 Page 1 / 1



平成31年全日本選抜柔道体重別選手権大会

男子+100kg

福岡国際センター 2019/04/06

一回戦 準決勝戦 決勝戦

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

原沢 久喜

七戸 龍

王子谷 剛志

上田 轄麻

影浦 心

佐藤 和哉

小川 雄勢

太田 彪雅

1-11

1-12

2-11

2-12

1-20

2-20

1-27

01s1大内刈

00s2

10s2支釣込足
00s2

00s3

10s2反則負け（S3）

00s0
10s0内股

10s0反則負け（S3）
00s3

01s2大外落
00s2

10s2反則負け（S3）
00s3

東海大学

パーク２４

日本製鉄

日本中央競馬会

日本製鉄

旭化成

九州電力

百五銀行
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平成31年全日本選抜柔道体重別選手権大会

女子-63kg

福岡国際センター 2019/04/06

一回戦 準決勝戦 決勝戦

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

田代 未来

幸田 奈々

能智 亜衣美

佐藤 史織

鍋倉 那美

瀬戸口 栞南

土井 雅子

山本 杏

1-1

1-2

2-1

2-2

1-15

2-15

1-22

02s0小外掛+内股返

00s1

00s3
10s2反則負け（S3）

02s0隅落+引込返

00s0

00s1
01s2巴投

02s0内股+袈裟固
00s0

11s1反則負け（S3）
01s3

01s1隅落
00s2

パーク２４

JR東日本

山梨学院大学

三井住友海上

ミキハウス

了德寺学園

帝京科学大学

コマツ
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平成31年全日本選抜柔道体重別選手権大会

女子+78kg

福岡国際センター 2019/04/06

一回戦 準決勝戦 決勝戦

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

朝比奈 沙羅

山部 佳苗

秋場 麻優

粂田 晴乃

素根 輝

児玉 ひかる

稲森 奈見

井上 あかり

1-13

1-14

2-13

2-14

1-21

2-21

1-28

01s2払腰

00s2

01s2払腰返
00s2

10s2反則負け（S3）

00s3

10s1反則負け（S3）
00s3

10s1反則負け（S3）
00s3

01s2足車
00s2

00s2
01s2小外刈

JR東日本

三井住友海上

東海大学

環太平洋大学

筑波大学

環太平洋大学

ミキハウス

パーク２４
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